HIGH CYCLE LIFE
BUILT IN CIRCUIT PROTECTION
SUPERIOR CHARGE / DISCHARGE EFFICIENCY
LOWER TOTAL COST OF OWNERSHIP
LONG SERVICE LIFE
RECHARGEABLE LITHIUM
FOR RECHARGEABLE LiFePO4 BATTERIES

peace of mind for use in critical
applications, and safety in mobility.
What is Total Cost of Ownership?
Total Cost of Ownership (TCO) refers to the cost of
owning and running an asset. It is a useful way of
assessing the value of a product over its service life, as opposed
to simply looking at its upfront pricing.
If you are considering installing Drypower Rechargeable Lithium
batteries but feel deterred by the higher initial purchase cost, we
have examined a typical TCO scenario of installing a Drypower
Lithium battery compared to an AGM lead acid battery.
In this example, we use approximate and average figures, but
encourage you to apply your own to achieve a more relevant
comparison. In this table, we are:
•   Comparing Drypower 12SB110CLS-FR 110Ah AGM battery (SRP
$434.95) with Drypower 12LFP100PS 100Ah LFP (SRP $949.95).
•   Using a $100 installation cost for both.
•   Estimating freight costs at $0.30/kg for Lead Acid and $0.45/kg
for LiFePO4. Excludes basic charge (con-note).
We have not included other associated costs such as ongoing

Hour
(Wh)
Charge
(A)
Disch.
(A)
L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
HT
mm
CYLINDRICAL CELLS INSIDE
6LFP0.6 6.4 0.6 3.84 0.6 1.2 52.8 14.2 34.4 34.4 0.044 2S1P-Cyl CE-HEXT N/A
6LFP3.8 6.4 3.8 24.32 3.8 5 70 47.5 101 108 0.29 2S1P-Cyl F1 4S
6LFP7.6 6.4 7.6 48.64 7.6 8 150 35 93 101.2 0.4 2S2P-Cyl F1 4S
6LFP11.4 6.4 11.4 72.96 10 10 150 50 93 101.2 0.6 2S3P-Cyl F2 4S
12LFP3.8 12.8 3.8 48.64 3.8 5 90 70 101 108 0.5 4S1P-Cyl F1 4S
12LFP7.2 12.8 7.2 92.16 7.2 10 151 65 94 101 0.95 4S2P-Cyl F2 4S
12LFP10.8 12.8 10.8 138.24 10 10 151 99 94 99 1.5 4S3P-Cyl F2 4S
12LFP11.4 12.8 11.4 145.92 10 10 151 65 94 101 1.3 4S3P-Cyl F2 4S
12LFP15.2 12.8 15.2 194.56 15 15 151 99 94 100 1.7 4S4P-Cyl F2 4S
12LFP21 12.8 21.6 276.48 20 20 182 77 168 168 2.9 4S6P-Cyl F6 4S
12LFP28 12.8 28.8 368.64 28.8 30 176 166 125 125 3.6 4S8P-Cyl F8 4S
12LFP30 12.8 30.4 389.12 30 30 165.5 125 174 174 3.72 4S8P-Cyl F8 4S
12LFP36 12.8 36 460.8 36 36 195 133 170 170 4.43 4S10P-Cyl F8 4S
12LFP42HR 12.8 42 537.6 42 100 198 166 169 169 6.3 4S14P-Cyl F18 4S
12LFP45 12.8 45.6 583.68 40 40 195 133 170 170 5.5 4S12P-Cyl F8 4S
12LFP48 12.8 47.6 609.28 48 50 198 166 169 169 6.1 4S14P-Cyl F18 4S
12LFP75 12.8 74.8 957.44 75 75 260 168 211 216 9.65 4S22P-Cyl F18 4S
12LFP102SL 12.8 102.6 1313.28 80 80 395 110 286.5 286.5 13.1 4S27P-Cyl F18 4S
12LFP108 12.8 108 1382.4 100 100 329 171 217 222.5 13.8 4S30P-Cyl F18 4S
12LFP122 12.8 121.6 1556.48 80 80 329 171 217 222.5 14.36 4S32P-Cyl F18 4S
PRISMATIC CELLS INSIDE
12LFP50P 12.8 50 640 50 50 229 138 210 216 5.95 4S1P-Pris F8 4S
12LFP100P 12.8 100 1280 100 100 490 170 240 240 12.5 4S2P-Pris F18 4S
12LFP100PS 12.8 100 1280 100 100 329 171 217 222.5 11.4 4S2P-Pris F18 4S
12LFP150P 12.8 150 1920 150 150 520 240 220 223 18.7 4S3P-Pris F18 4S
12LFP150PS 12.8 150 1920 150 150 406 173 211.8 240 16.6 4S3P-Pris F18 4S
12LFP200P 12.8 200 2560 150 150 490 170 240 240 21.5 4S4P-Pris F18 4S
24LFP50P 25.6 50 1280 50 50 329 171 217 222.5 11.1 8S1P-Pris F18 2S
24LFP100P 25.6 100 2560 100 100 490 170 240 240 21.2 8S2P-Pris F18 2S
GOLF RANGE
12LFP18TB^ 12.8 18 230.4 5 25 168 127.6 76 101.3 2.5 4S5P-Cyl T-Bar to
ADS PP 1S
12LFP25TB^ 12.8 25.2 322.56 5 30 168 127.6 102 127.8 2.8 4S7P-Cyl T-Bar to
ADS PP 1S
12LFP32 12.8 32.4 414.72 30 30 175 175 110 113 3.6 4S9P-Cyl F18 to